ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
PS1200 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com
This literature does not include a manual override version, although one does exist.
(See separate literature)
Actuator Specifications PS1200
Torque 1150 in.lbs/130 Nm
Supply Voltage 24V AC/DC 120V AC 230V AC

Copyright © 2021 Alloy Valves and Control Inc.  All rights reserved.  No part of this brochure may be used or reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from AVCO
This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
HOW TO ORDER
PS1200 4X 24D - CW
Model Enclosure Voltage Control Spring Return
PS1200 - 1150 in.lbs 4X - NEMA 4X 24D - 24v DC blank - On/Off CW - Clockwise
24A - 24v AC P - Proportional CCW - Counter-Clockwise
120A - 120v AC
230A - 230v AC
Example ordering codes: PS1200-4X-24D-CW = 24v DC Electric actuator with On/Off control & clockwise spring return
   PS1200-4X-120A-P-CCW = 120v AC Electric actuator w/ proportional control & counter-clockwise spring
PS1200  Series
Exploded View
(CW version shown)
Easily distinguishable
yellow/red position
indicator
Piston/Rack
Component (2)
Heavy Duty Drive
Motor
Modular Control
Cards
Aluminum Casting
4X Protection
Aluminum Casting
4X Protection
Spring Pack (2)
ISO5211 Base
Mounting System,
Size F10